
Vereinsnummer Verein 1. Platz 2. Platz 3. Platz

808042 Kgl. priv. HSG Würzburg 48 32 22

808004 Germania 1863 Eibelstadt 28 18 14

808028 SG Fortuna Röttingen 22 17 10

808019 SV v. 1966 Kleinrinderfeld 22 12 6

808005 Schützengilde 1962 Eisingen 18 5 5

808041 SG Hubertus im TSV Grombühl 13 6 5

808038 JSG Frankonia Unterfranken 11 4 2

808035 SG Hubertus 1895 Versbach e.V. 9 9 3

808043 Post SV Würzburg e.V. 9 2 7

808015 KK-SV Karlburg 8 8 6

808034 Sportsch.Ges. v. 1964 Veitshöchheim 8 7 2

808051 Wurftaubenclub Würzburg 8 2

808048 Pistolen-SV Veitshöchheim 5 4 2

808014 KK-SV Höllrich 4 11 8

808037 SSV 63 Waldbüttelbrunn 4 5

808003 SG 1867 Burgsinn 4 3 1

808008 SG v. 1964 Gelchsheim 3 6 1

808033 SG Diana 1955 Leinach 3 2 7

808027 Schützengilde v. 1950 Rimpar 3 2 2

808011 Schützenverein Rohrbach 2 2 3

808036 Sch.Gilde Waldbrunn 2 2 1

808013 SG v. 1960 Höchberg 2 1

808030 Gräfliche SG Sommerhausen 2 3

808012 SG v. 1926 Hettstadt 2 2

808016 KK-SV 1927 Karlstadt 1 3 1

808046 SG 1963 Zellingen 1 2 3

808018 Sch.Gilde St. Sebastian Kist 1 2 1

808050 Bogenschützen 1973 Oberdürrbach 1 2

808021 KK-SV 1928 Lengfeld 1 1 1

808023 SG v. 1968 Ochsenfurt 1 1

808039 Kgl. priv. SG Winterhausen 1 2

808009 KK-SV Gemünden 4 1

808056 SV 1980 Mittelsinn 1 2

808024 SV Reichenberg 1 1

808061 Sportgemeinschaft Hettstadt 1904 e.V. 1

808029 KKS Rottendorf e.V. 1

808026 Schützenbund 1913 Rieneck

808025 1. Schützengilde v. 1959 Retzstadt

808040 Schießsport-Leistungsverein Würzburg

808047 SG 1482 Randersacker

808052 RK Würzburg PSA 1978

808001 Kgl. priv. SG v. 1605 Arnstein

247 177 126

Medaillenspiegel 2019

Gesamt



Vereinsnummer Verein 1. Platz 2. Platz 3. Platz

808001 Kgl. priv. SG v. 1605 Arnstein

808003 SG 1867 Burgsinn 4 3 1

808004 Germania 1863 Eibelstadt 16 17 13

808005 Schützengilde 1962 Eisingen 13 4 5

808008 SG v. 1964 Gelchsheim 2 5 1

808009 KK-SV Gemünden 4 1

808011 Schützenverein Rohrbach 2 1 3

808012 SG v. 1926 Hettstadt 2 2

808013 SG v. 1960 Höchberg 2

808014 KK-SV Höllrich 3 7 6

808015 KK-SV Karlburg 6 6 3

808016 KK-SV 1927 Karlstadt 1 1 1

808018 Sch.Gilde St. Sebastian Kist 1 1 1

808019 SV v. 1966 Kleinrinderfeld 16 10 6

808021 KK-SV 1928 Lengfeld 1 1

808023 SG v. 1968 Ochsenfurt 1 1

808024 SV Reichenberg 1 1

808025 1. Schützengilde v. 1959 Retzstadt

808026 Schützenbund 1913 Rieneck

808027 Schützengilde v. 1950 Rimpar 3 1 2

808028 SG Fortuna Röttingen 17 16 10

808029 KKS Rottendorf e.V. 1

808030 Gräfliche SG Sommerhausen 2 2

808033 SG Diana 1955 Leinach 2 2 7

808034 Sportsch.Ges. v. 1964 Veitshöchheim 7 5 2

808035 SG Hubertus 1895 Versbach e.V. 9 6 3

808036 Sch.Gilde Waldbrunn 2 1 1

808037 SSV 63 Waldbüttelbrunn 2 4

808038 JSG Frankonia Unterfranken 8 4 2

808039 Kgl. priv. SG Winterhausen 1 2

808040 Schießsport-Leistungsverein Würzburg

808041 SG Hubertus im TSV Grombühl 10 5 5

808042 Kgl. priv. HSG Würzburg 32 28 17

808043 Post SV Würzburg e.V. 8 2 6

808046 SG 1963 Zellingen 2 2

808047 SG 1482 Randersacker

808048 Pistolen-SV Veitshöchheim 3 3 2

808050 Bogenschützen 1973 Oberdürrbach 2

808051 Wurftaubenclub Würzburg 7 2

808052 RK Würzburg PSA 1978

808056 SV 1980 Mittelsinn 1 2

808061 Sportgemeinschaft Hettstadt 1904 e.V. 1

183 146 111

Einzel



Vereinsnummer Verein 1. Platz 2. Platz 3. Platz

808001 Kgl. priv. SG v. 1605 Arnstein

808003 SG 1867 Burgsinn

808004 Germania 1863 Eibelstadt 12 1 1

808005 Schützengilde 1962 Eisingen 5 1

808008 SG v. 1964 Gelchsheim 1 1

808009 KK-SV Gemünden

808011 Schützenverein Rohrbach 1

808012 SG v. 1926 Hettstadt

808013 SG v. 1960 Höchberg 1

808014 KK-SV Höllrich 1 4 2

808015 KK-SV Karlburg 2 2 3

808016 KK-SV 1927 Karlstadt 2

808018 Sch.Gilde St. Sebastian Kist 1

808019 SV v. 1966 Kleinrinderfeld 6 2

808021 KK-SV 1928 Lengfeld 1

808023 SG v. 1968 Ochsenfurt

808024 SV Reichenberg

808025 1. Schützengilde v. 1959 Retzstadt

808026 Schützenbund 1913 Rieneck

808027 Schützengilde v. 1950 Rimpar 1

808028 SG Fortuna Röttingen 5 1

808029 KKS Rottendorf e.V.

808030 Gräfliche SG Sommerhausen 1

808033 SG Diana 1955 Leinach 1

808034 Sportsch.Ges. v. 1964 Veitshöchheim 1 2

808035 SG Hubertus 1895 Versbach e.V. 3

808036 Sch.Gilde Waldbrunn 1

808037 SSV 63 Waldbüttelbrunn 2 1

808038 JSG Frankonia Unterfranken 3

808039 Kgl. priv. SG Winterhausen

808040 Schießsport-Leistungsverein Würzburg

808041 SG Hubertus im TSV Grombühl 3 1

808042 Kgl. priv. HSG Würzburg 16 4 5

808043 Post SV Würzburg e.V. 1 1

808046 SG 1963 Zellingen 1 1

808047 SG 1482 Randersacker

808048 Pistolen-SV Veitshöchheim 2 1

808050 Bogenschützen 1973 Oberdürrbach 1

808051 Wurftaubenclub Würzburg 1

808052 RK Würzburg PSA 1978

808056 SV 1980 Mittelsinn

808061 Sportgemeinschaft Hettstadt 1904 e.V.

64 31 15

Mannschaften










